ID  [Task Name [Start Finish Duration |Oct 14, '18 ~ |oct21,'18 , |Oct28,'18 Nov4,'18 ~ |Nov11,"18
s simitiwitlrels simlriwlriels imltiwizices imltiwlrieislisImizlw]
1 PRDE Frl 10/12/18 Mon 3/4/19 102 days
2 _ PRDE RFP Evaluation and Award |Fri10/12/18 _Mon 11/12/ 1!22 days 1
3 Vendor RFP Submittal _ [Fi10/12/18 IFri10/12/18 1 day
|4 ~ PRDE RFP Response and Ve . and Vendor Evaluatlon Mon 10/15/18Fr_| 11/9/18 120 days ﬁ_-_—__——
s | PO/Contract Award B ‘Mon 11/12/1&Mon 11/12/181 day *-q_
6 | PRDEOSand Applli:atians Image Tue 11/13/18 Wed 11[21;‘187 days
71 Provide PRDE Laptop for Image Creatlon Tue 11/13/18 Tue 11/13/18 1 day EL
g8 | PRDE Image Creation and Verification Wed 11/14/1£-Tue 11/20/18 | 5 days
L9 | _Receive Laptop f from PRDE with Final Approved Im! Wed 11/21/1&Wed 11/21/1&1 day
10 | SESCO Equipment Acquisition Thu 11/22/18 Mon 2/18/ 19 63 days
11 |  Ordering - _T_hu 11/22/1 _Ir!y_zl_lt_l[}Q 61 days
12 | Order Equipment nt from Manufacturer Thu 11/22/18 Thu 11/22/18 | 1 day
3 Equipment Manufacturing, Etching and Imaglng Fri11/23/18 Thu 2/14/19 60 days
| 14 " PRDE Delivery (Warehouse) 'Mon 1!21)‘19 Mon 2/18/19 21 days
L 15 1st Equipment Shipment Delivery Mon 1/21/15 Mon 1/21/19 _1 day
| 16 | 2nd Equipment Shipment Delivery Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19 {1 day
| 17 3rd Equipment Shipment Delivery Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/4/19 |1 day
18 4th Equipment Shipment Delivery Mon 2/11/19 Mon 2/11/18 1 day
19 Sth Equipment Shipment Delivery Mon 2/18/19 'Mon 2/18/19 1 day
20 PRDE Tagging and Inventory System Integration  Tue 1/22/19 Fri2/22/19 24 days
21 1st Eqmpment Shipment Tagging and School Tue 1/22/19 Fri 1/25/19 4 days
| Designation ) !
|22 2nd Equipment Shipment Tagging and School Tue 1/29/19 Fri2/1/19 4 days
_ Designation I I |
23 3rd Eqmpment Shlpment Tagglng and School Tue2/5/19 Fri2/8/19  4days
Designation !
24 4th Equipment Shipment Tagging and School Tue 2/12/19 Fri 2/15/19 4 days
| Designation |
25 5th Equipment Shipment Tagging and School Tue 2/19/19 (Fri 2/22/19 4 days
Designation ! |
26 | Pickup and School Delivery ‘Mon 1/28/19 Fri3/1/19  25days
|27 | 1st Equipment Shipment School Delivery Mon 1/28/19 Fri 2/1/19 S days
28 | 2nd Equipment Shipment School Delivery Mon 2/4/19 _|Fei 2/8/19  Sdays
29 | 3rd Equipment Shipment School Delivery Mon 2/11/18 |Fri 2/15/19 5 days
30 | 4th Equipment Shipment School Delivery. Mon 2/18/19 Fri 2/22/19 _'_5 days
31 5th Equipment Shipment | School Delivery Mcm 2/25{13 Fri3/1/19 | 5 days
32 '_'lrwmcmg Tue 1/22/19 Mon 3/4/19 30days |
33 Warehouse Delivery Completed ) Tue 1/22/19 Tue 2/19/19 21 days |
34 1st Equipment Shipment Invoice Tue 1/22/19  Tue 1/22/19 1 day '
| 35 ___2nd Equipment Shipment Invoice = _Tue 1/29/19 Tue 1/29/19 1 day I | N I o ]
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Summary prossememsssess? Inactive Task Duration-only mEmEmSES  Finish-only ]
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ID Task Name Start Finish Duration |oct 14, 18 Oct 21,18 Oct 28,18 Nov 4, '18 Nov 11, '18
' s simltlwltlelslsimitiwlriels | simitiwitirls simlrlwlrtlielslsimlriw!
36 _ 3rd Equipment Shipment Invoice ) Tue2/5/19 Tue2/5/19 1lday
37 | 4thEquipment Shipmentlnvoice Tue2/12/19 Tue2/12/13 dday
38 | SthEquipment Shipmentinvoice Tue 2/19/19 [Tue 2/19/19 11 day

__School Delivery Completed Mon2/4/19 Mon 3/4/19 21days

1st Equipment Delivery Invaice Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/4/19 il_day

& _2nd Equipment Dellvery Invoice ~Mon 2/11/19 |Mon 2/11/19 1 day
42 | 3rd Equipment Delivery Invoice ) Mon 2/18/19 [Mon 2/18/19 1 day
43 4th Equipment Delivery Invoice Mon 2/25/13 Mon 2/25/19 11 day
44 5th Equipment Delivery Invoice Mon 3/4/19 Mon 3/4/19 1day
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Date: Fri 10/5/18 Milestone L 4 External Milestone & Manual Task e Start-only C Manual Progress

Summary prosssssse=y  Inactive Task Duration-only SRS Finish-only ]
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Jan 6, '19
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JanB,'19

Project: Doctor's Carolina VolP Pr
| Date: Fri 10/5/18

Task
Split
Milestene

Summary

s Project Summary

T R T Y ]

*
—

External Tasks
External Milestone
Inactive Task

<&

Inactive Milestone
Inactive Summary
Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup s Deadline

Manual Summary pe=—====—=="1  Progress
Start-only C Manual Progress
Finish-only

*

Page4




Jan 13,'19

wlitie!lsisimlriwlTl|r!

lan 27,'19

lris|isimliTiwitlrels

Feb 3, '19
s |

Feb 10,

. ‘ 10,19 . 'Febil7,'19 Feb 24,19
mitTiwirtlelslsimlriwitlels | st

mlTlwitlelisls

Mar 3,'19

M

lriwltlFls

simi T

l-' L]
- 5228
==
L] 1
oo
T e
{ .'

-
=

ez |
Task mmmsmss Project Summary Inactive Milestone N Manual Summary Rollup s Deadline L 4
Project: Dactar's Carolina VoIP Pr | Split sevieniaenecnnieens  External Tasks I Inactive Summary [poessmeag - Manual Summary =1 Progress
Date: Fri 10/5/18 Milestene * External Milestone Manual Task EEENEEC RN Start-only C Manual Progress
Summary posenmmammse==1  Inactive Task Duration-only MONEEENNTENG  Finish-only 3

Page 5
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